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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Keerthy Mol C K Kunjumon C S (FTHR) 12/377 Chirayil, 
Kapickad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

2 20/01/2026 alan cyril cyril cyriac (FTHR) chempananickal, Kozha, 
Kuravilangad, Kozha, 

686633, Meenachil

  

3 20/01/2026 AKSHARA RAJEEV RAJEEV C K (FTHR) CHIRTTEPPARAMBU, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

4 20/01/2026 Sethulekshmi K S Sabu K S (FTHR) 13/352 
Kalluvettamparambil, 

Kapickad, Kallara P O, 
Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 

686611, Vaikom

  

5 20/01/2026 IRIN JIJI JIJIMON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

10/857 
VATTANIRAPPEL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

KADUTHURUTHY P 
O, 686604, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

6 20/01/2026 AKHIL ANTONY ANTONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

02/42 
VALARUKUZHIYIL, 

ELACKAD, 
ELACKAD, 

ELACKAD, 686587, 
MEENACHIL

  

7 20/01/2026 DANY SUNNY SUNNY SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

ERUMPUNNIMALAYIL, 
PALAYAM, 

KADAPLAMATTOM, 
PADINJATTINKARA, 
686571, MEENACHIL

  

8 20/01/2026 ANJALI A D USHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

PICHERIL, 
EZHUMANTHURUTH, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
EZHUMANTHURUTH, 

686613, VAIKOM

  

9 20/01/2026 ASHA JOSEPH JOSEPH XAVIAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
NJEEZHOOR, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

10 20/01/2026 SHERLY P C MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

LIttle lourd Convent, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 

Kidangoor, 686572, 
Meenachil

  

11 20/01/2026 ARYA P 
SAHADEVAN 

AJAYAKUMAR V M 
(HSBN)

VARIATHUPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

MANJOOR, 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 

O, 686613, VAIKOM

  

12 20/01/2026 cecily a c mother superior (MTHR) ST MARYS 
CARMELITE 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 AMALA RAJU P M RAJU (FTHR) PUNNATHANATHU, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

14 20/01/2026 GIFFY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH 
MATHEW (FTHR)

4-505 A/PADINJARE 
VETTIKKATTU, 

KANJIRATHANAM, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM

  

15 20/01/2026 RIYA MARY 
ABRAHAM

NELSON K TOMS 
(HSBN)

KATTIPARAMPIL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

16 20/01/2026 SHYLA SAJEEV KUTTY (FTHR) THUTTUMKAL, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

17 20/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M V VIJAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VAKKEPARAMBIL, 
PERUMTHURUTHU, 

KALLARA, 
PERUMTHURUTHU, 

686611, 
KADUTHURUTHY

  

18 20/01/2026 MARY K T MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

ST MARYS 
CARMELITE 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

19 20/01/2026 DIYA MARIA SAJI SAJIMON P C (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
KIDANGOOR SOUTH, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR SOUTH, 
686583, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 Dainy Biju Lissy Mathew (MTHR) 319, kozha, 
kuravilangad, kozha, 
686633, meenachil

  

21 20/01/2026 Shari Issac Valsala Issac (MTHR) Mulakkulamkalayil, 
Mannar, Korakkala, 

Kaduthuruthy, 
Poozhikkol, 686604, 

Vaikom Taluqa

  

22 20/01/2026 ARCHANA SURESH SURESH KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PALAKKATTU, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH P 
O, 686603, VAIKOM

  

23 20/01/2026 ACHSA MARY 
KUNJUMON 

JIBIN C BENNY 
(HSBN)

CHEMMANCHIPUTHENPURAYIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

24 20/01/2026 JEENA BENNY BENNY (HSBN) VADAKKEUTHIRAKKALUMKAL, 
UZHAVOOR EAST, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR EAST P 

O, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

25 20/01/2026 VARGHESE 
ULAHANNAN

ULAHANNAN (FTHR) AREEKATTIL, 
POOVAKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

26 20/01/2026 ANURUDWU GOPAN GOPAN N (FTHR) PARATHANATHU, 
CHEMPILAVU, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHEMPILAVU P O, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

27 20/01/2026 POOJITHA 
RAVEENDRAN  

ANUJITH K (HSBN) abhinivas, pirayar, 
kidangoor, kidangoor, 

686572, meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

28 20/01/2026 LIYA SIJI SIJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

09/58, Anackanattu, 
Marangattupally, 
Marangattupally, 
Kurichithanam, 

Marangattupally P O, 
686635, Meenachil

  

29 20/01/2026 Jessy alex Alex (FTHR) Manchirayil, Vakkad, 
Njeezhoor, Vakkad, 

686636, Vaikom

  

30 20/01/2026 ADITHYA S NAIR SREEJA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(MTHR)

SINDHU BHAVAN, 
KALLAMPARA, 
KANAKKARY, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

31 20/01/2026 JOMOL JOSEPH BINSON (HSBN) MANIMALATHARAPPIL, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

32 20/01/2026 SANDRA P S SAJEEVAN P T (FTHR) 1/159,PATTARUMADATHIL, 
MULAKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

33 20/01/2026 SURAJ S RAJANI DAS (MTHR) EZHUVARUKUNNEL, 
KALLAMPARA, 
KANAKKARY, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

34 20/01/2026 ELSAMMA MATHEW MATHEW (HSBN) EDATTUKALAYIL, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR, MEMURI 
P O, 686611, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 MINI M SARADHA M (MTHR) 254 ,KUREEKKATTU, 
UZHAVOOR P O, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  

36 20/01/2026 K V VARGHESE SOURIAR VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEPURAKEL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

37 20/01/2026 JISHNU SURESH SURESH (FTHR) ENNACHERIYIL, 
VEMPALLY, 

KANAKKARI, 
VEMPALLY, 686633, 

MEENACHIL

  

38 20/01/2026 Judine Johny Johny George (FTHR) 09/326, Aronnil, 
Palakkattumala, 
Kurichithanam, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

39 20/01/2026 Noble P J JOHN (FTHR) PATHIPLACKIL, 
CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

40 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN

ABDUL RAHMAN K 
H (FTHR)

KOTTAMURICKAL, 
MANNAR, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL P O, 
686604, VAIKOM

  

41 20/01/2026 ALANT VARGHESE K V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAKEL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 SHEEBAMOL JACOB U S JACOB (FTHR) 01/192  
ULLANAKUNNEL, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

43 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN AJITH AJITHKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

254, KUREEKKATTU, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

44 20/01/2026 SREEJAMOL M V SHAJI (HSBN) MADAVANAKUNNEL, 
POOVAKKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686662, 
MEENACHIL

  

45 20/01/2026 JUSTIN STEPHEN STEPHEN P C (FTHR) PAZHAYAPURAYIL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

46 20/01/2026 VINAYA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

8/252 VISITATION 
CONVENT, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

47 20/01/2026 KASINADHU K R REJIMON K M (FTHR) 14/422 
KOTTAKKATTU, 

MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

48 20/01/2026 CHINJUMOL RANI MOHAN DAS (FTHR) INDHUPARAMPIL, 
APPANCHIRA, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOLE, 

686604, 
KADUTHURUTHY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 ANN TESIN GEORGE VALSAMMA 
GEORGE (MTHR)

10-140/ 
KURISHUMMOOTTIL, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

50 20/01/2026 CHELLAPPAN Nair Rajesh (OTHR) KIZHAKKEDATHU, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor P O, 686572, 

Meenachil

  

51 20/01/2026 Johny Joy Lally Joy (MTHR) Anithottam, 
Pakalomattom, 
Kuravilangad, 

pakalomattom, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

52 20/01/2026 JOMAL SONNY SONNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMALAPUTHENPURAYIL, 
MARANGOLI, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

MARANGOLI, 686612, 
VAIKOM

  

53 20/01/2026 AMBILI SEEMA 
ZACHARIAS

AJI P C (HSBN) 170, 
POLACHIRAKUZHIYIL, 

MANVETTOM, 
MANJOOR, MEMURY 
P O, 686611, VAIKOM

  

54 20/01/2026 NITHIN P NOBLE NOBLE (FTHR) PATHIPLACKIL, 
CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

55 20/01/2026 DAMODARAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) MOORKATTIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 REENA PAILY (FTHR) MARY RANI 
CONVENT, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
NJEEZHOOR, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

57 20/01/2026 PARVATHI BABU BABU (FTHR) 14/56, 
KASAMKULATHIL, 
MANNACKANAD, 
MANNACKANAD, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
MANNACKANAD P 

O, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

58 20/01/2026 LINA THOMAS ROBIT THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

59 20/01/2026 NEETHA BINOI P BINOY CHERIAN P 
(FTHR)

01/192 
ULLANAKUNNEL, 

PUTHUVELY, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

PUTHUVELY, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

60 20/01/2026 ROSA P P MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

ST MARYS 
CARMELITE 
CONVENT, 

KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 
KURAVILANGAD, 

686633, MEENACHIL

  

61 20/01/2026 JOSIA JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPURATHU, 
PERUMTHANAM, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 686634, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

62 20/01/2026 MARY THOMAS JOHNSON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURACKAL, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

63 20/01/2026 Alex Tomy Tomy Abraham (FTHR) 294,Thottathil, 
Marangattupilly, 
Kurichithanam, 
Marangattupilly, 

686635, Meenachil

  

64 20/01/2026 ROSHINI P R MOHANKUMAR K B 
(HSBN)

119, 
KANIYAMKUNNEL, 

KEEZHOOR, 
MULAKULAM, 

KEEZHOOR, 686605, 
VAIKOM

  

65 20/01/2026 SARALAMMA RAVEENDRAN A K 
(HSBN)

13/145 , 
SREEPADMAM, 

AYAMKUDY, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

AYAMKUDY, 686613, 
VAIKOM

  

66 20/01/2026 BINDU AINIVEETTEL 
ULAHANNAN

JAMES K V (HSBN) KOOVAPPILLIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

67 20/01/2026 JOBIN K JOSEPH K M JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTUPPALLIL 
HOUSE, MANNAR, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

POOZHIKOL, 686604, 
VAIKOM

  

68 20/01/2026 BINTA BABY BABY PETER (FTHR) 11/360 KUZHIVELIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKKOL P O, 

686604, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

69 20/01/2026 THOMAS MATHEW (FTHR) 251, PULPRAYIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

MANJOOR, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

686613, VAIKOM

  

70 20/01/2026 VENU P NEELAKANDAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPPILLI 
MADAVANA, 
KADAPPOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

VATTUKULAM P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

71 20/01/2026 PRANAV BABU K K BABU (FTHR) 14/56, 
KASAMKULATHIL, 
MANNACKANAD, 
MANNACKANAD, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
MANNACKANAD P 

O, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

72 20/01/2026 MEENU MURPHY PAULY VALSAN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUR, 
MANNUKKUNNU, 

MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

73 20/01/2026 DIVYA MATHEW BENNY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KOTTUPPALLIL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

74 20/01/2026 Anjana Satheesh Satheesh G (FTHR) 11/04, Puthenmadathil, 
Mannackanad, 
Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad P O, 
686633, Meenachil
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

75 20/01/2026 MARIYA BINOY MATHEW V M (FTHR) 77/VANPUZHA, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

76 20/01/2026 ELSA CYRIAC CYRIAC GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
PUTHUVELY, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
PUTHUVELY, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  

77 20/01/2026 MARTIN VARGHESE V C VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN, 
VALACHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

78 20/01/2026 ALAN JAMES JAMES MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KONNAMCHIRAYIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR, 686603, 
VAIKOM

  

79 20/01/2026 MAHILAMANI DAMODARAN (HSBN) MOORKATTIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

80 20/01/2026 SUJA SUDHAKARAN BIBIN V (HSBN) NANTHIKATTU, 
KOODALLOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KOODALLOOR P O, 
686587, MEENACHIL

  

81 20/01/2026 HONEY MARTIN MARTIN VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

VADAKKAN, 
VALACHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

82 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA 
SATHEESH G 

SATHEESH G (FTHR) 11/04, Puthenmadathil, 
Mannackanad, 
Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad P O, 
686633, Meenachil

  

83 20/01/2026 LATHY P V AKHIL R (HSBN) EDAKKOLIKAROTTU, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

84 20/01/2026 ANJANA K BINU BINUMON K N (FTHR) Kandathil, 
Pakalomattom, 
kuravilangad, 

Pakalomattom, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

85 20/01/2026 SAJI M D DAMODARAN (FTHR) MOORKATTIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

86 20/01/2026 LUCY NOBLE NOBLE (HSBN) PATHIPLACKIL, 
CHERPUNKAL, 
KIDANGOOR, 

CHERPUNKAL, 
686584, MEENACHIL

  

87 20/01/2026 Mariya Binoy V M MATHEW (FTHR) VANPUZHA, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 
MONIPPALLY, 

686636, MEENACHIL

  

88 20/01/2026 RAJIMOL RAJAPPAN ARUN BABU (HSBN) EDAPARAMBIL, 
POOZHIKOL, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
POOZHIKOL, 686604, 

VAIKOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

89 20/01/2026 BLESSYMOL MARTIN MARTIN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAN, 
VALACHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

90 20/01/2026 RUBAN JAMES JAMES JACOB (FTHR) KURUVACHIRA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 
686871, MEENACHIL

  

91 20/01/2026 BENNY THOMAS Thomas Thomman 
(FTHR)

Padavupuraykkal, 
Keezhoor, Mulakulam, 

Keezhoor, 686605, 
Vaikom

  

92 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN K M MANOJ KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
KAPPUMTHALA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

KAPPUMTHALA, 
686613, 

KADUTHURUTHY

  

93 20/01/2026 SREEMOL P P PRAKASAN (HSBN) PADINJAREVEETIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH P 
O, 686603, VAIKOM

  

94 20/01/2026 Nandana Sudhish Sudhish K (FTHR) Aikklambil, Vayala, 
kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

95 20/01/2026 NAVAMI 
PRAMODKUMAR

PRAMOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

4/349, 
KRISHNAKRUPA, 
MULAKKULAM, 
MULAKKULAM, 
MULAKKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

96 20/01/2026 ELSA SAJI SAJI ISSAC (FTHR) 177 
PADINJAREMUTTAPPILLIL, 

PERUVA, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

97 20/01/2026 Navaneeth S Sudhish K (FTHR) Aikkalambil, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

98 20/01/2026 PRAKASAN KUJUKUTTAN (FTHR) PADINJAREVEETTIL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR SOUTH P 
O, 686603, VAIKOM

  

99 20/01/2026 ALEENA CELIN BINU BINU P THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

100 20/01/2026 SHAINKUMAR P B BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KORATTIKUNNEL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

101 20/01/2026 SUJA TOMY TOMY P M (HSBN) KAITHAMATTAM, K 
S PURAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

102 20/01/2026 SUJA THOMAS RIYON P JOHN 
(HSBN)

215 
A,POICKARANKALAYIL, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
KANAKKARI, 

KURUMULLOOR P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL
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103 20/01/2026 MIDHIN S SHAINKUMAR P B 
(FTHR)

KORATTIKUNNEL, 
UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR P O, 
686634, MEENACHIL

  

104 20/01/2026 JYOTHIS RACHEL 
THOMAS 

BINU P THOMAS 
(HSBN)

PATTATHIL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

105 20/01/2026 K P 
LAKSHMIKKUTTY  

m n rajan (HSBN) MANDIRAM 
PARAMBIL, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KIDANGOOR, 686572, 
MEENACHIL

  

106 20/01/2026 SWATHI C R RAJU C B (FTHR) CHERUVIL, 
OMALLOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
KANJIRATHANAM P 
O, 686603, VAIKOM

  

107 20/01/2026 ISHA THERESE 
PHILIP

C J PHILIP (FTHR) CHENNAKUDY, 
AYAMKUDY, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
AYAMKUDY, 686613, 

KADUTHURUTHY

  

108 20/01/2026 Sebin Tom Tomy P vellakkal 
(FTHR)

Vellakkal, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

109 20/01/2026 CHANDRABABU M K KUNJUPANICKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPILLI, 
PUTHUVELY, 

VELIYANNOOR, 
PUTHUVELY, 686636, 

MEENACHIL

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 BINU P THOMAS JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PATTATHIL, 
KURUPPANTHARA, 

MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

111 20/01/2026 VIMALA 
ALEXANDER

ALEXANDER P A 
(HSBN)

24 PALAKUNNEL, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

686634, MEENACHIL

  

112 20/01/2026 ANOOP VISWANADH C G VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

CHELANILKUM 
THADATHIL, 

VAYALA, 
KADAPLAMATTOM, 

VAYALA, 686587, 
MEENACHIL

  

113 20/01/2026 GIJO C ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) 8/346, 
CHIRATTEPPARAMBL, 

KANAKKARI, 
KANAKKARI, 

KANAKKARI P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

114 20/01/2026 ANU RAJAN A M RAJAN (FTHR) 17/326, 
AMBARAMAKEL, 

KANAKKARY, 
KANAKKARY, 

KANAKKARY P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

115 20/01/2026 ANN MARIA 
SEBASTIAN 

LIJO JOSEPH (HSBN) 12/233 
THUVANATTU, 

KURIANAD, 
MONIPPALLY, 

KURIANAD, 686636, 
MEENACHIL

  

116 20/01/2026 JISHNU 
MANIKUTTAN 

MANIKUTTAN (FTHR) PATTARAKKALAYIL, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 LISSY ABRAHAM ABRAHAM MATHEW 
MAMMAN (HSBN)

14/392, 
KATTAMKUNNEL, 
MANNACKANAD, 
MANNACKANAD, 
KURICHITHANAM, 
MANNACKANAD P 

O, 686633, 
MEENACHIL

  

118 20/01/2026 MARY SCARIA P O (HSBN) PERALACKAMATTATHIL, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

KANAKKARI, 
KURUMULLOOR P O, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

119 20/01/2026 BINISH 
SREEDHARAN 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) 5/382 
KOTHECHIKKUNNEL, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KUMMANNOOR P O, 
686572, MEENACHIL

  

120 20/01/2026 ABRAHAM MATHEW 
MAMMAN

MATHEW (FTHR) 14/392, Kattamkunnel, 
Mannackanad, 
Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad P O, 
686633, Meenachil

  

121 20/01/2026 Athira Sathyan Sathyan (FTHR) POOZHIPPURATH, 
EZHUMANTHURUTH, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
EZHUMANTHURUTH, 

686613, VAIKOM

  

122 20/01/2026 ARATHY HARIDAS RATHEESH R (HSBN) ODIYATHARAYIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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123 20/01/2026 SREEKALA K NAIR PRADEEP S (HSBN) ETTYALA 
BHAVANAM, 
KADAPPOR, 

KANAKKARI, 
VATTUKULAM, 

686587, KOTTAYAM

  

124 20/01/2026 Akhil Raju Raju C C (FTHR) Ayana Nivas, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattam, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

125 20/01/2026 SYAMKUMAR S S SAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHEMPANANICKAL, 
MANJOOR, 
MANJOOR, 

MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

126 20/01/2026 ASWATHY K 
GEORGE

GEORGE (FTHR) KALARICKAL, 
MULAKULAM 

SOUTH, 
MULAKULAM, 
MULAKULAM 
SOUTH, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

127 20/01/2026 RESHMA K R AKHIL MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

KAVUMKUZHIYIL, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 

ELACKAD, 
MARANGATTUPALLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

128 20/01/2026 AJISH K S K N SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

5/382 
KOTHECHIKKUNNDEL, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR, 

KUMMANNOOR P O, 
686572, MEENACHIL

  

129 20/01/2026 LATHA K R ANILKUMAR (HSBN) VADAKKEMYALIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY

Revision identity

130 20/01/2026 Mariamma 
Chandrasekharan Nair

P Chandrasekharan Nair 
(HSBN)

Dreamz Villa, 
Monippally, 
Monippally, 

Monippally, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

131 20/01/2026 JIJO JOYS JOYS STEPHEN 
(FTHR)

3/291 THEKKALA, K S 
PURAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

132 20/01/2026 TREESAMMA 
JOSEPH 

PAULOSE (HSBN) CHELACKAPPALLIL, 
KAPIKADU, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
KALLARA, 686611, 

VAIKOM

  

133 20/01/2026 ALEN KURIAKOSE 
BIJOI 

BIJOI K N (FTHR) 482/NETTIKKATTEL, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 
KOTHANALLOOR, 

686632, VAIKOM

  

134 20/01/2026 SWATHY SAJU SAJU K G (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

CHEMPU, 
BRAHMAMANGALAM, 

686605, VAIKOM

  

135 20/01/2026 JIYA ISSAC ISSAC T D (FTHR) EETTIMALAYIL, 
KEEZHOOR, 

MULAKULAM, 
KEEZHOOR, 686605, 

VAIKOM

  

136 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH ANIL ANILKUMAR (FTHR) VADAKKEMYALIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM
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137 20/01/2026 THOMAS P C CHACKO (FTHR) 631-A , 
PUNNAMATTATHIL, 
KIDANGOOR SOUTH, 

KIDANGOOR, 
KIDANGOOR SOUTH, 
686583, MEENACHIL

  

138 20/01/2026 Anu Manuel Mani M K (FTHR) 127, kothanalloor, 
kothanalloor, 

kothanalloor, 686632, 
kaduthuruthy

  

139 20/01/2026 Albin George George Cyriac (FTHR) Venginaikkaparambil, 
Njeezhoor, njeezhoor, 

njeezhoor, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

140 20/01/2026 DOMINIC BABU BABU P C (FTHR) PUNCHAYIL, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

MUTTUCHIRA P O, 
686613, VAIKOM

  

141 20/01/2026 P K MARIAMMA MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

8/252 VISITATION 
CONVENT, 

UZHAVOOR, 
UZHAVOOR, 

UZHAVOOR, 686634, 
MEENACHIL

  

142 20/01/2026 DIVYA V K BIJU P R (HSBN) 05/322-A 
PULIYALLUMPURATHU, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 

KURICHITHANAM, 
MARANGATTUPILLY, 
686635, MEENACHIL

  

143 20/01/2026 JOJIMON C J C O ULAHANNAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUTHAIKUTTATHIL, 
MAYILADUPARA, 

MUTTUCHIRA, 
MUTTUCHIRA P O, 

686613, VAIKOM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KADUTHURUTHY
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144 20/01/2026 AKSA S XAVIER MOLLY (MTHR) INCHACKAPARAMBIL, 
Kapickad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara, 
686611, Vaikom

  

145 20/01/2026 AMRUTHA JOSE JOSE O J (FTHR) OREETHAYIL, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

146 20/01/2026 ELEZABATH SIBY SIBY KURIAN (FTHR) 139 POLACHIRAYIL, 
MEMURI, MANJOOR, 

MEMURI, 686611, 
VAIKOM

  

147 20/01/2026 YASWANTH 
RAMESH 

RAMESH K K (FTHR) KONAKKUPPAKKATTIL, 
VELLASSERY, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
kaduthuruthy p o, 
686604, VAIKOM

  

148 20/01/2026 RANI TOMY TOMY ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

342/C Madukuthiyel 
House 342/C, 

Kanakkary P.O., 
Kanakkary, Kanakkary, 

686632, Meenachil

  

149 20/01/2026 AJIN ANI ANI K A (FTHR) KOONATHAN, 
KUNNAPPILLY, 
MULAKULAM, 

PERUVA, 686610, 
VAIKOM

  

150 20/01/2026 SAJINI JOSEPH SUNIL P MARKOSE 
(HSBN)

MUKALEPARAMBIL, 
ERAVIMANGALAM, 

MANJOOR, 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 

O, 686613, VAIKOM

  

151 20/01/2026 Thomaskutty Stephen Stephen Mathew (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu, 
Uzhavoor, Uzhavoor, 
Uzhavoor, 686634, 

Meenachil
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152 20/01/2026 GEORGE JOY JOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KATTAMPACK, 

NJEEZHOOR, 
KATTAMPACK, 
686612, VAIKOM

  

153 20/01/2026 LEENA T ANTONY ALBERT Abraham 
(HSBN)

392, Kattamkunnel, 
Mannackanad, 
Kurichithanam, 

Mannackanad, 686633, 
Meenachil

  

154 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA V NAIR VENUKUTTAN P B 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

155 20/01/2026 ASWATHY SUSAN 
BABY 

VIJO M JOY (HSBN) MATHUKKALAYIL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

156 20/01/2026 Akhilkrishna T S Sudesh T S (FTHR) 13/392Thrikkeparayil, 
Kapickad, Kallara P O, 

Muttuchira, Kallara P O, 
686611, Vaikom

  

157 20/01/2026 SUNIL 
RAMAKRISHNAPANICKER 

RAMAKRISHNAPANICKER 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

158 20/01/2026 Jaison Michael Jissmon Michael 
(OTHR)

St Thomas Church, 
Kurichithanam, 
Kurichithanam, 

Kurichithanam, 686634, 
Meenachil

  



Jan 21, 2026, 8:19 AM
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Revision identity

159 20/01/2026 RAJI SUNIL SUNIL 
RAMAKRISHNAPANICKER 

(HSBN)

NANDANAM, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

160 20/01/2026 ELBA MATHEW MATHEW JOHN 
(FTHR)

VARICKANICKEL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

161 20/01/2026 LIJI M RAJU (FTHR) KALLUVELIPARAMBIL, 
PATTITHANAM, 

KANAKKARI, 
PATTITHANAM, 

686631, MEENACHIL

  

162 20/01/2026 ADWAITH A MENON ANIL K MENON 
(FTHR)

MADHAVI 
MANDIRAM, 
KALLARA, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA, 686611, 
VAIKOM

  

163 20/01/2026 FEBA MATHEW GRACY JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

VARICKANICKEL, 
KARIKODE, 

MULAKULAM, 
KARIKODE, 686610, 

VAIKOM

  

164 20/01/2026 AKSHAY V RAJESH RAJESH 
SHANKARAN (FTHR)

vattakkattil, kozha, 
kuravilangad, kozha, 
686633, meenachil

  

165 20/01/2026 Sneha Elizabeth Paulose Paulose (FTHR) Chelackapallil, Manjoor, 
MUTTUCHIRA, 

Kallara, 686611, Vaikom

  

166 20/01/2026 SARATH P S SATHEESAN K S 
(FTHR)

PUNNACKATHADATHIL, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

MULAKULAM, 
ARUNOOTTIMANGALAM, 

686604, VAIKOM
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167 20/01/2026 ANEESHA BABU BABU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

madasseril, kozha, 
kuravilangad, kozha, 
686633, meenachil

  

168 20/01/2026 Amal Shaji Shaji N M (FTHR) NEDUMALAYIL, 
Kattampack, Njeezhoor, 

Kattampack, 686612, 
Vaikom

  

169 20/01/2026 NANDHA GOPAN S SUNIL R (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR P O, 
686603, VAIKOM

  

170 20/01/2026 AKHIL BABU BABU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

madasseril, kozha, 
kuravilangad, kozha, 
686633, meenachil

  

171 20/01/2026 Sini Sabu Sabu Mathew (HSBN) 239B, Kuttiyaniyil, 
Kanakkari, Kanakkari, 

Kanakkari, 686632, 
Meenachil

  

172 20/01/2026 Athul Krishna Ajeesh Ajeesh (FTHR) Keechamattathil, 
Vayala, Kadaplamattom, 

Vayala, 686587, 
Meenachil

  

173 20/01/2026 Anandu Prabhakaran Prabhakaran V.P (FTHR) Vellampattu, Pious 
mount, Monippally, 

Pious mount, 686636, 
Meenachil

  

174 20/01/2026 ANJUMOL BABU BABU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

madasseril, kozha, 
kuravilangad, kozha, 
686633, meenachil

  

175 20/01/2026 RIYAN J 
VELLACKAL 

JOBISH TOM (FTHR) VELLACKAL, 
VAYALA, 

KADAPLAMATTAM, 
VAYALA, 686587, 

MEENACHIL
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176 20/01/2026 Nandhana Biju Biju K (FTHR) Ooramattathil, Vayala, 
Kadaplamattom, Vayala, 

686587, Meenachil

  

177 20/01/2026 JOMON JOSEPH JOSEPH M C (FTHR) Manakkattu 
Puthenpurayil, Vakkad, 

Njeezhoor, Vakkad, 
686636, Vaikom

  

178 20/01/2026 Nevin Sanoj Sanoj Paul (FTHR) Puthiyadathu(H), 
Kalathoor, 

Kuravilangad, 
Pakalomattom, 686633, 

Meenachil

  

179 20/01/2026 ASHIKA  JOJO JOJOMON (FTHR) Kurisummoottil, 
Thiruvampady, 

Njeezhoor, 
Thiruvampady, 686612, 

Vaikom

  

180 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMY V H SREEKANTH 
VIJAYAN (HSBN)

PRASEETHA 
BHAVANAM, 

KALLAMPARA, 
KANAKKARY, 

KURUMULLOOR, 
686632, MEENACHIL

  

181 20/01/2026 MRUDU TREESA 
MATHEW 

MATHEW (FTHR) Parambithadathil, 
Eravimangalam, 

Muttuchira, 
Eravimangalam, 
686613, Vaikom

  

182 20/01/2026 Varun Diji Dijimon Divakar 
(FTHR)

Attangattil, Chempilavu, 
Kidangoor, Chempilavu, 

686584, Kaduthuruthi

  

183 20/01/2026 SREEJITH P S SREENIVASAN P T 
(FTHR)

PERUVELIL, 
KALLAMAPARA, 

KANAKKARY, 
KURUMULLOOR, 

686632, MEENACHIL
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184 20/01/2026 NIKHILRAJ K R RAJU K K (FTHR) KULAVADIKARA, 
POOVAKULAM, 
VELIYANNOOR, 

KARAMALA, 686662, 
MEENACHIL

  

185 20/01/2026 MANMADHAN NAIR 
MAYASADANAM 
KARUNAKARA 

PILLAI

KARUNAKARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

MAYASADANAM, K 
S PURAM, 

KADUTHURUTHY, 
KADUTHURUTHY, 

686604, VAIKOM

  

186 20/01/2026 SATHEESH 
MUNDUVELIL 

SREEDHARANNAIR

SREEDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Mangalathu, Kidangoor, 
Kidangoor, Kidangoor, 

686572, Meenachil

  

187 20/01/2026 DEVIKA R RADHAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

SREEHARI, 
MANJOOR, 

KOTHANALLOOR, 
MANJOOR, 686603, 

VAIKOM

  

188 20/01/2026 Jonadh Tom Tomy Mathew (FTHR) Panakuzhiyil (H), 
Palakara, Kaduthuruthy, 
Kaduthuruthy, 686604, 

Vaikom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


